
Australian Maritime College
Group timetable - MOCS - Coxswian MEH - Intake Two, Week 21 (wk starting 19/5/2025)

 0800 0830 0900 0930 1000 1030 1100 1130 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630

Practical
Unit : MOCS - Cox MEH(2) - SSSS - Fire Fighting
Room : ERC Class Room (16, BB.BB01.L01.103), Fireground (16,
BB.GR26.L01.101)
Staff : Beckett, MR Anthony; Gabites, MR Ian

Practical
Unit : MOCS - Cox MEH(2) - SSSS - Fire Fighting
Room : ERC Class Room (16, BB.BB01.L01.103), Fireground (16,
BB.GR26.L01.101)
Staff : Beckett, MR Anthony; Gabites, MR Ian

M
on

da
y

19
/5

/2
02

5
Tu

es
da

y
20

/5
/2

02
5

W
ed

ne
sd

ay
21

/5
/2

02
5

Th
ur

sd
ay

22
/5

/2
02

5
Fr

id
ay

23
/5

/2
02

5

Last updated : 14 Mar 2025, 0740 hrs Week 21, Page 1 / 1


	Australian Maritime College Group timetable - MOCS - Coxswian MEH - Intake Two, Week 21 (wk starting 19/5/2025)

